GREENSTEDS SCHOQ,

m!%w. CET

QUID QUID pECORI ADMIRARE

PERIPATETICS AT THE GREENSTEDS MUSIC DEPARTMENT
Greensteds International School has an ongoing Music Instrument teaching programme aimed at developing
musical talent in our students. Each year we have students taking ABRSM (Associated Board of the Royal
School of Music) and LCM (London College of Music) practical examinations in their respective grades.
Through individual instrumental lessons, we can track and assess the development of skills. These are
scheduled once a week for half an hour, during co-curricular time and on weekends. The lesson charges are
Ksh. 1,400 per lesson (Ksh 14,000 per term for 10 lessons).

Suitable and qualified tutors have been identified in the following instruments:

STRINGS BRASS WOODWIND PERCUSSION
Violin Trumpet Flute Drum kit, Congas, Bongos, Chime
bars.
Violoncello Trombone Clarinet
Classical Alto Saxophone PIANO
guitar
Acoustic Tenor
guitar Saxophone
Bass guitar Recorder VOICE

music@greenstedsschool.com
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11.
12.
13.
14.

Instrument

Violin

Violoncello (cello)
Classical Guitars
Acoustic Guitars

Bass Guitars
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Unit Price (KSH)

STRINGS
21,000 (full size)
60,000
9,500 (full size)
12,000
24,000

Bass guitar combo box | 22,000

Trumpet

Trombone

Flute

Clarinet

Alto Saxophone
Tenor Saxophone
Recorder
Keyboards

Drumsticks

BRASS
35,000 (brass)
60,000 (brass)
WOODWIND

40,000
45,000
70,000

70,000

1,700

33,000

2,500

music@greenstedsschool.com

19,000 (%4 size)

12,500 (¥4 size)
25,000 (Semi acoustic)

20,000 (polymer)
25,000 (polymer)



