

PERIPATETICS AT THE GREENSTEDS MUSIC DEPARTMENT

Greensteds International School has an ongoing Music Instrument teaching programme aimed at developing musical talent in our students. Each year we have students taking ABRSM (Associated Board of the Royal School of Music) and LCM (London College of Music) practical examinations in their respective grades. Through individual instrumental lessons, we can track and assess the development of skills. These are scheduled once a week for half an hour, during co-curricular time and on weekends. The lesson charges are **Ksh. 1,400 per lesson (Ksh 14,000 per term for 10 lessons**).

Suitable and qualified tutors have been identified in the following instruments:

STRINGS	BRASS	WOODWIND	PERCUSSION
Violin	Trumpet	Flute	Drum kit, Congas, Bongos, Chime
			bars.
Violoncello	Trombone	Clarinet	
Classical		Alto Saxophone	PIANO
guitar			
Acoustic		Tenor	
guitar		Saxophone	
Bass guitar		Recorder	VOICE



	Instrument Unit Price (KSH)		ce (KSH)		
	STRINGS				
1.	Violin	21,000 (full size)	19,000 (¾ size)		
2.	Violoncello (cello)	60,000			
3.	Classical Guitars	9,500 (full size)	12,500 (¾ size)		
4.	Acoustic Guitars	12,000	25,000 (Semi acoustic)		
5.	Bass Guitars	24,000			
5.	Bass guitar combo box	22,000			
	BRASS				
6.	Trumpet	35,000 (brass)	20,000 (polymer)		
7.	Trombone	60,000 (brass)	25,000 (polymer)		
	WOODWIND				
8.	Flute	40,000			
9.	Clarinet	45,000			
10.	Alto Saxophone	70,000			
11.	Tenor Saxophone	70,000)		
12.	Recorder	1,700			
13.	Keyboards	33,000			
14.	Drumsticks	2,500			